www.livestockusa.org

1 ranship (866) 874-7639

Tonga COI' als (855) 225-8086

Acros, Montis, and Euphys are especially awesome! Tranship - F.0.B. Tonga
"Poor Man's Australia!”

Demand is heavy, order early!

List comes to us directly from Tonga Animal cost plus landing costs
See landing costs below

Arriving late January '26

(ship dates fluctuate) 10% tariff fee on contents
Common Name Binomial (scientific name) Price ea.

HARD CORALS
Acanthastrea Multicolor Acanthastrea echinata 15 $18.98
Acanthastrea Multicolor Acanthastrea bowerbanki 15 $33.00
Acropora Maricultured Acropora sp. (Cultured Only) 1900 $35.48
Alveopora Green Branching Alveopora sp. 10 $23.60
Astreopora Astreopora sp 5 $18.98
Candy Cane Caulastrea sp. (Cultured Only) 500 $23.60

Cyphastrea Cyphastrea sp. 5 $14.19


http://www.livestockusa.org/

Chalice Coral small to medium 5.5"

Chalice coral Large +6"
Hammer coral

Hammer coral green
Torch Green

Frogspawn Green
Closed Brain green/pink/red
Moon Brain

Plate Coral Tiny - SM
Plate Coral MD - LG
Tooth Coral

Flowerpot Asst Colored
Flowerpot Asst Colored
Pink/Red Goniopora SM
Pink/Red Goniopora MD
Pink/Red Goniopora LG
Pink/Red Goniopora
Leptoseris orange
Lobophyllia

Lobophyllia

Lettuce Coral Purple/Green
Montastrea Colored

Montipora

Echinophyllia sp.
Echinophyllia sp.

Euphyllia paranacora - Three heads only

Euphyllia paranacora

Euphyllia cristata

Euphyllia paradivisa (Cultured Only)

Favia sp.

Favities sp.

Fungia sp.

Fungia sp.

Galaxea sp.

Goniopora sp.

Goniopora sp. (Cultured Only)
Goniopora sp.

Goniopora sp.

Goniopora sp.

Goniopora sp. (Cultured Only)
Leptoseris sp.

Lobophyllia sp.

Lobophyllia sp.

Merulina ampliata

Montastrea sp.

Montipora sp.

10

10

10

340

10

10
10

15
80
10
15

15
10
30
20
10

10

$35.48
$59.07
$35.48
$23.60
$23.60
$35.48
$18.98
$16.50
$35.48
$18.98
$18.98
$18.98
$28.38
$35.48
$47.19
$59.07
$70.79
$35.48
$18.98
$35.48
$18.98
$14.19
$23.60



Pavona orange

Pavona green

Pavona green

Pocillopora Green
Pocillopora Pink

Maze Brain

Bubble Coral (4 heads)
Scolymia ULTRA

Scolymia green Plain Color
Scolymia red Plain Color
Bird's Nest pink with green polyp
ELKHORN green  SHALLOW
ELKHORN green  DEEP
ELKHORN pink

Open Brain MD COLOR
Open Brain LG COLOR
Orange Sun

Orange Sun

Black Sun

Pipe Organ White

Pipe Organ Green
Turbinaria

Turbinaria Yellow

Pavona maldivensis

Pavona maldivensis

Pavona maldivensis (Cultured Only)
Pocillipora damicornis (Cultured Only)
Pocillipora damicornis (Cultured Only)
Platygyra/Goniastrea sp.

Plerogyra sinousa

Scolymia vitiensis

Scolymia australis

Scolymia australis

Seriotopora sp. (Cultured Only)
Stylophora sp.

Stylophora sp.

Stylophora sp. (Cultured Only)
Symphyllia sp

Symphyllia sp

Tubastrea sp. (Cultured Only)
Tubastrea sp.

Tubastrea sp.

Tubipora musica

Tubipora musica

Turbinaria sp.

Turbinaria sp.

20
300
200

260
15
10
10
10

$33.00
$23.60
$35.48
$35.48
$35.48
$14.19
$18.98
$18.98
$28.38
$35.48
$23.60
$35.48
$35.48
$35.48
$35.48
$59.07
$23.60
$18.98
$14.19
$18.98
$35.48
$16.50
$16.50



SOFT CORALS

Yellow Toadstool Leather Sarcophyton sp. (Cultured Only) 600 $18.98
Green Toadstool Leather Sarcophyton sp. (Cultured Only) 20 $23.60
Toadstool with green polyp Sarcophyton sp. (Cultured Only) 150 $23.60
Green Spaghetti Leather Sinularia sp. (Cultured Only) 200 $23.60
Green Finger Leather Lobophytum sp. (Cultured Only) 800 $23.60
Red Carnation Dendronephthya sp. (Cultured Only) 10 $23.60
Pom Pom Xenia / white Xenia sp. 10 $14.19
Lavendar Mushroom -Tonga Actinodiscus discosoma 25 $18.98
PREMIUM Assorted Mushroom Actinodiscus sp. (colonies) 25 $18.98
PREMIUM Assorted Bullseye Rhodactis inchoata (colonies) 25 $18.98
Tonga Purple Bullseye Rhodactis inchoata (Single Head Only) 50 $14.19
Single polyp superman Bullseye Rhodactis inchoata (Single Head Only) 10 $11.88
SEASTARS & SNAILS

Burgundy Linkia Star Linkia sp. 15 $4.79
Sand Starfish Archaster typicus 100 $0.66
Brittle Star Ophiothrix sp. $4.79
Nassarius Snails Nassatrius sp. 100 $0.66



ANEMONES No guaranty - most fine, but note ritteri are always dicey

Bubble Anemone Enatacmaea quadricolor 150 $7.10
Purple Base/Pink Foot Bubble Anemone Entacmaea sp. 100 $11.88
Rose Anemone Entacmaea quadricolor 10 $59.07
ZOANTHIDS

Polyp green Zoanthus/palythoa $14.19
Polyp red Zoanthus/Palythoa 50 $23.60
Polyp Pink Zoanthus/palythoa 15 $35.48



TONGA
Inbound landing charges per box: $600.00

Includes all inbound and handling fees:

Includes international freight from Tonga, Tonga box & packing, CITES permit fee,
U.S. Fish & Wildlife - Customs clearance at LAX, re-ox & repack, airbill and drop off for your airline.

Average 12-15 corals per box
* No guaranty on anemones, although usually fine
Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.

Prices are subject to change without notice.



