

Tranship Tonga Corals

(866) 874-7639

(855) 225-8086

*Acros, Montis, and Euphys are especially awesome!
"Poor Man's Australia!"*

Tranship - F.O.B. Tonga

Demand is heavy, order early!

List comes to us directly from Tonga

Animal cost plus landing costs
See landing costs below

Arriving late January '26
(ship dates fluctuate)

10% tariff fee on contents

Common Name	Binomial (scientific name)	Price ea.	Stock
HARD CORALS			
Acanthastrea Multicolor	<i>Acanthastrea echinata</i>	15	\$18.98
Acanthastrea Multicolor	<i>Acanthastrea bowerbanki</i>	15	\$33.00
Acropora Maricultured	<i>Acropora sp. (Cultured Only)</i>	1900	\$35.48
Alveopora Green Branching	<i>Alveopora sp.</i>	10	\$23.60
Astreopora	<i>Astreopora sp.</i>	5	\$18.98
Candy Cane	<i>Caulastrea sp. (Cultured Only)</i>	500	\$23.60
Cyphastrea	<i>Cyphastrea sp.</i>	5	\$14.19

Chalice Coral	small to medium	5.5"	<i>Echinophyllia</i> sp.	10	\$35.48
Chalice coral	Large	+6"	<i>Echinophyllia</i> sp.	5	\$59.07
Hammer coral			<i>Euphyllia paranacora</i> - Three heads only	10	\$35.48
Hammer coral	green		<i>Euphyllia paranacora</i>	5	\$23.60
Torch Green			<i>Euphyllia cristata</i>	10	\$23.60
Frogspawn Green			<i>Euphyllia paradivisa</i> (Cultured Only)	340	\$35.48
Closed Brain green/pink/red			<i>Favia</i> sp.	10	\$18.98
Moon Brain			<i>Favites</i> sp.	5	\$16.50
Plate Coral Tiny - SM			<i>Fungia</i> sp.	10	\$35.48
Plate Coral MD - LG			<i>Fungia</i> sp.	10	\$18.98
Tooth Coral			<i>Galaxea</i> sp.	5	\$18.98
Flowerpot Asst Colored			<i>Goniopora</i> sp.	15	\$18.98
Flowerpot Asst Colored			<i>Goniopora</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	80	\$28.38
Pink/Red Goniopora SM			<i>Goniopora</i> sp.	10	\$35.48
Pink/Red Goniopora MD			<i>Goniopora</i> sp.	15	\$47.19
Pink/Red Goniopora LG			<i>Goniopora</i> sp.	5	\$59.07
Pink/Red Goniopora			<i>Goniopora</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	15	\$70.79
Leptoseris orange			<i>Leptoseris</i> sp.	10	\$35.48
Lobophyllia			<i>Lobophyllia</i> sp.	30	\$18.98
Lobophyllia			<i>Lobophyllia</i> sp.	20	\$35.48
Lettuce Coral Purple/Green			<i>Merulina ampliata</i>	10	\$18.98
Montastrea Colored			<i>Montastrea</i> sp.	5	\$14.19
Montipora			<i>Montipora</i> sp.	10	\$23.60

Pavona orange	<i>Pavona maldivensis</i>	5	\$33.00
Pavona green	<i>Pavona maldivensis</i>	5	\$23.60
Pavona green	<i>Pavona maldivensis (Cultured Only)</i>	20	\$35.48
Pocillopora Green	<i>Pocillipora damicornis (Cultured Only)</i>	300	\$35.48
Pocillopora Pink	<i>Pocillipora damicornis (Cultured Only)</i>	200	\$35.48
Maze Brain	<i>Platygyra/Goniastrea sp.</i>	15	\$14.19
Bubble Coral (4 heads)	<i>Plerogyra sinousa</i>	10	\$18.98
Scolymia ULTRA	<i>Scolymia vitiensis</i>	20	\$18.98
Scolymia green Plain Color	<i>Scolymia australis</i>	5	\$28.38
Scolymia red Plain Color	<i>Scolymia australis</i>	5	\$35.48
Bird's Nest pink with green polyp	<i>Seriotopora sp. (Cultured Only)</i>	300	\$23.60
ELKHORN green SHALLOW	<i>Stylophora sp.</i>	5	\$35.48
ELKHORN green DEEP	<i>Stylophora sp.</i>	5	\$35.48
ELKHORN pink	<i>Stylophora sp. (Cultured Only)</i>	700	\$35.48
Open Brain MD COLOR	<i>Sympyllia sp</i>	10	\$35.48
Open Brain LG COLOR	<i>Sympyllia sp</i>	5	\$59.07
Orange Sun	<i>Tubastrea sp. (Cultured Only)</i>	260	\$23.60
Orange Sun	<i>Tubastrea sp.</i>	15	\$18.98
Black Sun	<i>Tubastrea sp.</i>	10	\$14.19
Pipe Organ White	<i>Tubipora musica</i>	10	\$18.98
Pipe Organ Green	<i>Tubipora musica</i>	10	\$35.48
Turbinaria	<i>Turbinaria sp.</i>	5	\$16.50
Turbinaria Yellow	<i>Turbinaria sp.</i>	5	\$16.50

SOFT CORALS

Yellow Toadstool Leather	<i>Sarcophyton</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	600	\$18.98
Green Toadstool Leather	<i>Sarcophyton</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	20	\$23.60
Toadstool with green polyp	<i>Sarcophyton</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	150	\$23.60
Green Spaghetti Leather	<i>Sinularia</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	200	\$23.60
Green Finger Leather	<i>Lobophytum</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	800	\$23.60
Red Carnation	<i>Dendronephthya</i> sp. (Cultured Only)	10	\$23.60
Pom Pom Xenia / white	<i>Xenia</i> sp.	10	\$14.19
Lavendar Mushroom -Tonga	<i>Actinodiscus discosoma</i>	25	\$18.98
PREMIUM Assorted Mushroom	<i>Actinodiscus</i> sp. (colonies)	25	\$18.98
PREMIUM Assorted Bullseye	<i>Rhodactis inchoata</i> (colonies)	25	\$18.98
Tonga Purple Bullseye	<i>Rhodactis inchoata</i> (Single Head Only)	50	\$14.19
Single polyp superman Bullseye	<i>Rhodactis inchoata</i> (Single Head Only)	10	\$11.88

SEASTARS & SNAILS

Burgundy Linkia Star	<i>Linkia</i> sp.	15	\$4.79
Sand Starfish	<i>Archaster</i> <i>typicus</i>	100	\$0.66
Brittle Star	<i>Ophiothrix</i> sp.		\$4.79
Nassarius Snails	<i>Nassarius</i> sp.	100	\$0.66

ANEMONES		<i>No guaranty – most fine, but note ritteri are always dicey</i>		
Bubble Anemone		<i>Entacmaea quadricolor</i>	150	\$7.10
Purple Base/Pink Foot Bubble Anemone		<i>Entacmaea sp.</i>	100	\$11.88
Rose Anemone		<i>Entacmaea quadricolor</i>	10	\$59.07
ZOANTHIDS				
Polyp green		<i>Zoanthus/palythoa</i>		\$14.19
Polyp red		<i>Zoanthus/Palythoa</i>	50	\$23.60
Polyp Pink		<i>Zoanthus/palythoa</i>	15	\$35.48

TONGA

Inbound landing charges per box: \$600.00

Includes all inbound and handling fees:

Includes international freight from Tonga, Tonga box & packing, CITES permit fee, U.S. Fish & Wildlife - Customs clearance at LAX, re-ox & repack, airbill and drop off for your airline.

Average 12-15 corals per box

* No guaranty on anemones, although usually fine

Pay domestic freight (LAX to you) to your airline when you pickup.

Prices are subject to change without notice.